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Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: DAASAH AL 91.25
SHAQAB
Colour: Grey
Owner: Al Shaqab
Stud

2nd Name: HALIMA AL 90.5
KHOR
Colour: Bay
Owner: AL KHOR
STUD

3rd Name: MAGIDAA AL 90.25
RAYYAN
Colour: Grey
Owner: Al Rayyan
Farm

4th Name: ZAYNA AL 90.25
SHAQAB
Colour: Grey
Owner: Al Shaqab
Member of Q.F.




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: CANTARA AL
SHAQAB

Colour: Grey

Owner: Al Shaqgab
Member of Q.F.

Name: RAJA AL
NASSER

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: AL NASSER
STUD

Name: BALQEES
THO AL JANAH
Colour: Grey
Owner: JAFFAR
KHALIL IBRAHIM
RADWANI

Name: SOHOD AL
SHAQAB

Colour: Bay

Owner: AL AMMAR
STUD

Name: AJS SKYLOVE
Colour: Bay

Owner: AL JOOD
STUD

20

89.88

89.63

89.5

89.5




10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: TRIPOLI AL
SRAIYA

Colour: Grey
Owner: AL SRAIYA
STUD

Name: DALAL AL
SARAB

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: AL KHEESA
STUD

Name: ALDANA UMM
ALUDHAM

Colour: Grey

Owner: NASSER
MOHAMMED
MESFER AL HAJIRI

Name: ALEPPO AL
SRAIYA

Colour: Grey
Owner: AL HAZZA
STUD

Name: THAHAB
ASSAYEL
ALUWAYNAH
Colour: Grey

Owner: ASSAYEL AL
UWAYNAH STUD

89

88.88

88.25

87.88

87.38




0 Name: KHAZAMI AL
NAIF
Colour: Grey
Owner: Sh Abdulla
Bin Khalid Al Thani

0 Name: DANYA AL
JooD
Colour: Grey
Owner: FAHAD
SALEH AL QADI

Judges

J.A. K )assim Khaled Al Mesbah, KW
N.A. = Nagham Sehaim Aldabbous, KW
S.A. = Sharzad Amir-Aslani, IR

M.T. == Marek Trela, PL

M.W. = Michaela Weidner, DE

T.T. == TOomasz Tarczynski, PL

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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